144

Cardi Bach 552 Cardigan - Mwnt - Aberporth - Llangrannog - Cwmtydu - New Quay - Quay West
552 Cardigan - Aberporth - Llangrannog

Please check codes for days of operation As from 27th May 2018

Codes S/W S/W Thu Thu Codes S/W S/W Thu Thu
am pm am pm am pm am pm

Cardigan Finch Square 8.42 210 9.05 1.05 T5 arrives 11.08 4.08
Tesco Cardigan 8.44 213 9.08 1.08 Quay West Bus Stop 11.12 4.22

Patch 8.51 2.20 New Quay Park Street 11.15 4.25

Gwbert on Sea ent. Cliff Hotel 8.54 2.22 Maenygroes 11.18 428

Ferwig 8.59 2.26 Nanternis 11.23 433

Mwnt 9.10 2.33 Caerwedros Bus Shelter 11.24 4.34

Penparc 9.13 113 LIwyndafydd Crown Inn 11.25 435

Felinwynt 9.21 2.43 Cwmtydu 11.30 4.40

Parcllyn 9.26 2.49 119 Gilfach (Caravan site Ent) 11.40 450
Aberporth Hall 9.31 2.54 1.24 Llangrannog 11.50 5.00 9.40 2.00
Tresaith Crossroads 9.36 2.59 1.30 Pontgarreg 12.00 5.10 9.47 2.07
Penbryn Car Park Ent 9.40 3.03 Llainwen Crossroads 12.03 513 9.50 2.10
Penmorfa 9.43 3.06 1.37 Brynhoffnant 213
Blaenannerch garage 917 Tanygroes Bus Stop 2.19
Blaenporth 9.19 Blaenporth 2.21
Tanygroes Bus Stop 9.21 Blaenannerch garage 2.23
Brynhoffnant 9.27 . Penmorfa 12.06 5.16 9.53
Llainwen Crossroads 9.46 3.09 9.30 1.40 Penbryn Car Park Ent. 12.09 519

Pontgarreg 9.49 3.12 9.33 1.43 Tresaith Cross Inn 1213 5.23 10.00
Llangrannog Bus Stop 10.00 3.23 9.38 1.50 Aberporth Hall 12.18 5.29 10.06
Gilfach (Caravan Site Ent) 10.05 3.28 Parcllyn 12.23 5.33 10.10

Cwmtydu 10.15 3.38 Felinwynt 12.28 5.38
Liwyndafydd Crown Inn 10.20 3.43 Penparc 10.19 2.27
Caerwedros Bus Shelter 10.21 3.44 Mwnt 12.40 5.50

Nanternis 10.22 3.45 Ferwig 12.52 6.02

Maenygroes 10.27 3.50 Gwbert on Sea ent. Cliff Hotel 12.56 6.06

New Quay Park Street 10.31 3.54 Patch 12.58 6.08
Quay West Bus Stop 10.34 3,57 Tesco Cardigan 1.05 6.15 10.24 2.32
T5 depart 10.54 . Cardigan 1.08 6.18 10.27 2.35

Codes: This service is provided by Ceredigion Council and is funded by the Welsh Government

S/W - Summer and Winter Timetable

S/W - Summer Timetable 2018: Sunday 27th May until Sunday 30th September 2018 Service operates on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday, Saturday & Sunday - NOT Tthurday
S/W - Winter Timetable: operates until 26th May 2018 - Resumes 5th October 2018 .Operates, Friday and Saturday only.

Thurs: Operates on Thursday only throughout the year

This service does not operate Christmas Day, Boxing Day, Good Friday, Easter Monday, Early May Day, or days in-Lieu of these days.




